
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-1006. Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Electronic Systems Design  M16-406  Alyushin M.V.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Languages and Programming Techniques: Instrumental Methods of Mathematical

Modeling  B14-402  Maslennikov A.M., Katin K.P.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physical Kinetics  B14-201  Uryupin S.A.
Sat, 23 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Banking Law  S13-505, S13-506  Efimova L.L.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theoretical Solid State Physics  B14-402, B14-S02  Sobakin V.N., Ivliev S.V.
Mon, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Science and Technology Development Management. Knowledge Management

Systems  M17-110, M17-510, M17-910  Maksimov N.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  S15-602  Belopolskiy V.M.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B15-507  Savyolova T.I.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  B17-514  Gusev A.I.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Digital Signal Processing  M17-602  Reshetov V.N.
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  S15-602  Belopolskiy V.M.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronic Systems Design  M16-406  Alyushin M.V.
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optical Methods in Information Processing  M17-214, M17-224

 Cheryomhin P.A., Krasnov V.V.
Wed, 17 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Philosophy of Law  M17-702  Popova A.V.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Signal Processing  M17-602  Reshetov V.N.


